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Division 1 Please Press F5 to refresh the page

1 Roche Michael Roche mct M. Roche - E. Shepherd

Eric Shepherd erix E. Shepherd - M. Roche

Nader Hanna darth N. Hanna - J. Rayner

John Rayner rayndear J. Rayner - N. Hanna

Joan Eaton darthwife J. Eaton - K. Cumpstone

Karen Cumpstone Michelle11 K. Cumpstone - J. Eaton

Andy Stark creemore A. Stark - T. Rego

Terrence Rego terrence T. Rego - A. Stark

2 Liang Shigang Liang sharkwin S. Liang - J. Luo

Jianfeng Luo mossby3 J. Luo - S. Liang

Peter Wong stjk1 P. Wong - X. Xue

Xianfang Xue mikexue2 X. Xue - P. Wong

Yan Wang Wy7199 Yan Wang - Edward Xu

Edward Xu Edward 3048 Edward Xu - Yan Wang

3 Kujirai Eiji Kujirai sushi E. Kujirai - M. Caplan

Mark Caplan mcaplan  M. Caplan - E. Kujirai

Barbara Clinton brbc B. Clinton - E. Kujirai

Vince Oddy vko V. Oddy - B. Clinton

Fred Gitelman fred F. Gitelman - M. Caplan

David Lindop frodo2 D. Lindop - D. Baxter

Doug Baxter DRBTooTall D. Baxter - D. Lindop

4 Findlay Ian Findlay findles I. Findlay - G. Campbell

Gordon Campbell doubler G. Campbell - P. Janicki

Paul Janicki paulz P. Janicki - I. Findlay

Allan Simon scrabbler A. Simon - D. Bertrand

Dan Bertrand daniel D. Bertrand - A. Simon

Campbell - Simon/Bertrand

5 Lerner Fred Lerner idblu F. Lerner - R. O'Hara

Roisin O'Hara rooha R. O'Hara - F. Lerner

David Turner D_Turner D. Turner - R. Hughes

Roy Hughes royhughes R. Hughes - D. Turner

Michael Schoenborn The shoe M. Schoenborn - H. Edgar

Harmon Edgar Harmon H. Edgar - M. Schoenborn

Paul O'Hara pro12

6 D'Sousa Lino D'Souza linod L. D'Souza - T. Du

Terry Du ai hao T. Du - L. D'Souza

Martin Hunter paleale M. Hunter - D. Toma

Dorin Toma dorintoma D. Toma - M. Hunter

David Colbert davidco M. Hunter - D. Colbert

7 Spier Sheldon Spier shel1224 S. Spier - M. Ainsley

Mike Ainsley mikea123 M. Ainsley - S. Spier

Dudley Camacho dudcam D. Camacho - A.M. Crabbe

Ann-Marie Crabbe anmarik A.M. Crabbe - D. Camacho

Michael Cait cato2718 M. Cait - R. Allen

Roger Allen rallen R. Allen - M. Cait

Campbell-Simon / Campbell-Bertrand
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8 Zhang David Zhang dbgdsm D. Zhang - Wu Sun

Wu Sun jsjg88 Wu Sun - D. Zhang

Max Cheng maxcheng M. Cheng - Cindy He

Cindy Zhang He pinky2219 Cindy He - M. Cheng

Jonathan Duan Jduan J. Duan - Ying Wang

Ying Wang niujie68 Ying Wang - J. Duan

9 Kovacevic Miroslav Kovacevic kovamiro M. Kovacevic - D. Kovacevic

Dragana Kovacevic Aleksa379 D. Kovacevic - M. Kovacevic

Andrei Prodan andrei A. Prodan - A. Barna

Adrian Barna cygni A. Barna - A. Prodan

10 Jordan Douglas Jordan Viking 63 D. Jordan - L. Murray

Larry Murray Algerong L. Murray - D. Jordan

Linda Glover ldgdev

John McCutchan john_m812

Alan He bobtehnoob Alan He - C. Robinson

Chris Robinson laskerfan C. Robinson - Alan He

Robert Lao lxxr

Nicholas Jewitt leiflet

Division 2
11 Fergani Kamel Fergani fergani K. Fergani - M.A. Fourcaudot

Marc-André Fourcaudot fork M.A. Fourcaudot - S. Blank

Sondra Blank Sblank S. Blank - M.A. Fourcaudot

Nicolas L'écuyer niclecuyer N. L'Écuyer - Z. Marcinski

Zygmunt Marcinski guppy2303 Z. Marcinski - N. L'Écuyer

Michel Lorber m_l M. Lorber - N. Gartaganis

Judith Gartaganis judyg J. Gartaganis - N. Gartaganis

Nicholas Gartaganis doctorj N. Gartaganis - J. Gartaganis

12 Kirr/Thorpe Marty Kirr kirp M. Kirr - J. Carruthers

John Carruthers jgc J. Carruthers - M. Kirr

Boris Baran thegomlin B. Baran - P. Daigneault

Pierre Daigneault Pierre Da P. Daigneault - B. Baran

Jacob Freeman Jacob04 J. Freeman - D. Lavee

Daniel Lavee thekid1 D. Lavee - J. Freeman

Olivia Laufer bridge_on O. Laufer - A. Vassileva

Albena Vassileva 7notrouble A. Vassileva - O. Laufer

13 D Wang Difan Wang difanwang D. Wang - S. Liang

Sam Liang 2200 S. Liang -  D. Wang

Xiaojing Deng X. Deng - X. Shen & G. He 

Xiaoming Shen X. Shen  - X. Deng & G. He 

Gongwei He gwhe0 G. He  & X. Deng - X. Shen

Zheng Zhang hnfz1986

Richard Chan HonestGolf

14 Todd Bob Todd bobtodd B. Todd - D. Fisher All pairs

Doug Fisher thefish D. Fisher - B. Todd

Paul Thurston thurston P. Thurston - N. Kimelman

Neil Kimelman ndk N. Kimelman - P. Thurston

Marielle Brentnal mbrentnall M. Brentnal - R. Hornby

Ray Hornby rayhorn R. Hornby - M. Brentnall

Multi vs Multi

Multi-Defense
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15 Zheng Andrew Zheng AndrewXBZ Andrew Zheng - Tiger Hu

Qian Ren Qian_ren Qian Ren - Andrew Zheng

Michael Wang Virgo Michael Wang - Qian Ren

Zhenghui Hu Zhenghui Hu - Michael Wang

Tiger Hu TigerHu007 Tiger Hu - Qian Ren

Qiang Li Qiang Li - Andrew Zheng

Jianjun Li Jianjun Li - Andrew Zheng

Ringo Chung

16 Kersey Don Kersey kerseyd D. Kersey - B. Koski

Bill Koski narwhal B. Koski - D. Kersey

Jim Priebe jimmp J. Priebe - S. Mackay

Steve Mackay smackay S. Mackay - J. Priebe

Bob Kuz bobkuz1 B. Kuz - B. Senensky

Barry Senensky barrysen B. Senensky - B. Kuz

17 Burns Shelley Burns ShellBurns S. Burns - K. Raywood Pre-Alert

Kelvin Raywood KjRay K. Raywood - S. Burns

June Keith Kheana J. Keith - L. Fouks

Gus Axen Beesy G. Axen - J. Keith

Les Fouks Faith1944 L. Fouks - A. Krywaniuk

Andrew Krywaniuk Dstnycln A. Krywaniuk - Gus Axen

18 Cao Yimei Cao yimei2 Yimei Cao - Candice Huang

Candice Huang Vanilla61 Candice Huang - Yimei Cao 

Lisa Li Hqmed78 Lisa Li - Lucy He

Lucy He lucy130 Lucy He - Lisa Li

Yanping Zhang ypz11 Yanping Zhang - Wenmin Chen

Wenmin Chen wenminchen Wenmin Chen - Yanping Zhang

19 Andrews Doug Andrews dandrews D. Andrews - C. Lafferty

Colin Lafferty kodos C. Lafferty - D. Andrews

Steven Vincent Stephen_V S. Vincent - D. Waterman

David Waterman davidwat D. Waterman - S. Vincent

Motaz Farag EgyCan M. Farag - J. Stevens

John Stevens NGoshawk J. Stevens - M. Farag

Michael Yuen MYuen M. Yuen - D. Andrews

20 King Claude King CanadaJay C. King - P. Giannandres All pairs

Adam Kohut lorak5 A. Kohut - C. King

Peter Giannandrea P. Giannandres - C. King

Roman Kaski romkas R. Kaski - H. Novak

Henryk Novak hexon H. Novak - R. Kaski

R. Kaski - A. Kohut

ACBL Multi 

Defense

S. Burns - 

K. Raywood

A. Krywaniuk - 

L. Fouks
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